
 

13.45-13.50 

13.50-14.05 

14.05-14.20 

 

14.20-15.00 

15.00-15.40 

15.40-16.00 

  

Vote of Thanks

 

"Yesterday, Today and Tomorrow of Biomaterials and

Tissue Engineering"

Opening Speech

Chairman of IZTECH BESCO 

Prof. Yusuf Baran

 Rector of IZTECH

Göktürk Cinel

 

Prof. Volga Bulmuş

 

“Building Blocks for Nanomedicine Applications: From

Gene Delivery to Plasmonic Biosensors”

Chairman of the Department of Bioengineering, IZTECH

(GMT+3)

Assoc. Prof. Engin Özçivici

 

Prof. Vasıf Hasırcı

Guitar Performance
Meltem Şahin

Microsoft Teams

May 22, 2021



  

 

 

(GMT+3)

 

Microsoft Teams

May 22, 2021

 
 

 

 

 

16.00-16.40

 

16.40-17.20

17.20-18.00

18.00-18.20

 

18.20-19.00 

19.00-19.40 

19.40-20.00 

 

"Bioactive Glasses in Bone and Soft Tissue Engineering:

Progress and Challenges "

"Engineered Disease Models with Aged Tissue

Microenvironments"

"Synthetic Biomaterials to Undertake Effective Nucleic

Acid Delivery"

"Biomimetic Approaches in Tissue Engineering"

"Engineering in Precision Medicine"

Prof. Aldo R. Boccaccini

Ceylan Ersoy

Prof. Hasan Uludağ

Prof. Ali Khademhosseini

Closing Remarks and Giveaway

Assoc. Prof. Ahu Arslan Yıldız 

Assoc. Prof. Pınar Zorlutuna

Decktopus Live Demo


