(GMT+3)	VITRUVIAN () May 22, 2021
13.45-13.50	Göktürk Cinel Chairman of IZTECH BESCO Vote of Thanks
13.50-14.05	Assoc. Prof. Engin Özçivici Chairman of the Department of Bioengineering, IZTECH Opening Speech
14.05-14.20	Prof. Yusuf Baran Rector of IZTECH
14.20-15.00	Prof. Vasif Hasirci "Yesterday, Today and Tomorrow of Biomaterials and Tissue Engineering"
15.00-15.40	Prof. Volga Bulmuş "Building Blocks for Nanomedicine Applications: From Gene Delivery to Plasmonic Biosensors"
15.40-16.00	Meltem Şahin J Guitar Performance

(GMT+3) (GMT+3) (GMT+3) (GMT+3)	
16.00-16.40	Prof. Aldo R. Boccaccini "Bioactive Glasses in Bone and Soft Tissue Engineering: Progress and Challenges "
16.40-17.20	Assoc. Prof. Ahu Arslan Yıldız "Biomimetic Approaches in Tissue Engineering"
17.20-18.00	Assoc. Prof. Pinar Zorlutuna "Engineered Disease Models with Aged Tissue Microenvironments"
18.00-18.20	Ceylan Ersoy Decktopus Live Demo
18.20-19.00	Prof. Hasan Uludağ "Synthetic Biomaterials to Undertake Effective Nucleic Acid Delivery"
19.00-19.40	Prof. Ali Khademhosseini "Engineering in Precision Medicine"
19.40-20.00	Closing Remarks and Giveaway